CG Alex Girdley Relays 3-15: Boys

4x200 Time
Brian Leap 27.27
Cooper Wienhorst 26.98
Gavin Fugate 27.04
Dylan Harris 28.42
1:49.71
1600 Time
Noah Woods 5:35
Oliver Jones 6:18

Sprint Medley
Dylan Harris
Mason Herbert
Jackson Dilley
Kellen Shaff

4x400
Brian Leap

Coopwer Wienhorst

Gavin Fugate
Alex Myers

Time
27.91
25.39
61.19
1:41.93
3:36.42

Time
66.46
63.06
61.27
66.34

4:17.13

Shot Put
Dillon Baty
Dax Richards
Keegan Rivera

Long Jump
Mason Herbert
Alex Myers

Distance
37'10"
31
28'

Height
18'2.5"
15'6"



CG Alex Girdley Relays 3-15: Girls

1600
Abby Demaree
Taylor Hedger

Time
6:37
7:55

60 Dash
Melody Grady
Natalie Carter

Time
8.91
9.62

Shot Put

Kyra Destrampe
Taylor Trueblood
Juniper Hamm

Long Jump
Natalie Cater
Melody Grady

Distance
29'5"
27'5"
182"

Height
12'8.5"
11!7"



